Printing time:10:01
TUESDAY, 13.05.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 1%ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00 11475‘CH|3B G.MINGTU G.RUISHI 3.50|3.35/2.00|5.60|3.15/10.0|5.80|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 | 5.404.502.30 | 9.50|1.87 | 5.60]1.70 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 1.98
12:30111718/AQPL |GC UNITED BR.R.M23 1.62]4.004.40)2.35|6.2513.70|11.0/2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.05|1.77]1.55|3.60|2.15|9.50|1.52 | 1.82]| 1.53 | 2.35
12:30| 4673 |AUSC |CC MARIN. PERTH GL. 2.45|3.40|2.65(13.80/4.20]7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45]2.15/2.05]|3.15|2.65|1.75/4.60|1.80|4.80|1.43|1.65[1.82|1.85
12:4511719/AQPL |SUNSHI.C. BRIS.SUB. 2.70]3.702.20|4.20|3.35|8.00 | 5.902.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.25|2.95(1.72 | 5.80|1.65|5.00|1.37 | 1.60[1.80 | 1.68
13:30111696/AQPL |LIONS BRIS.CITY 1.38 14.60|6.50)1.82 | 8.50 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.50|1.67
14:00112755TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. FOUN.GATE 1.433.90 | 8.00 1.60]2.20
14:45| 4645 |[SGP 1 [TANJONG HOUG.UTD 4.40]4.50]1.5515.90|2.15 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.35[1.37
15:00112612)ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA MEKELLE 2.65|2.90|2.80 1.47 12.50 | 5.00
16:00112743|LB1PF |SAFA SC NEJMEH 2.05/3.20|3.6013.35/6.00]6.25|10.5|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]3.70 | 2.75|1.95|6.50]2.60 | 10.0] 2.00 | 2.65|2.30 | 3.35
16:00112744/LB1PO |AL ABBAS. S.BAALB. 1.95]3.35/3.70]3.10| 5.70]5.70 | 10.0] 1.85| 1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40 | 1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0| 1.78 | 2.25] 1.98 | 2.80
16:00| 1384 |DIVIN |12 JUNIO RIVER PL. 2.05/3.25|3.5013.35/5.60]6.00|10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.45|2.70|1.90 | 6.25]2.45|10.0|1.92 | 2.55|2.20 | 3.05
16:00] 1385 |[DIVIN |GUAIRENA S.LORENZO 3.60|3.05|2.1016.00/3.50)11.0/6.75|1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|7.00 | 5.80|2.65|11.0]2.20 | 7.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 2.70
16:15112756/ TAN 1 |YOUNG AF. NAMUNGO 1.10]8.50 | 18.0 255|145
17:00| 3931 |[EG1PF |PHARCO MASRY 3.30|3.00]2.2515.80|3.70)10.0|7.25]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.50 | 5.30 | 2.60 | 10.0|2.25|7.25[2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85
17:00| 3934 [EG1PF|C.CLEOP. AHLY C. 5.40|3.701.608.00|2.40(16.0/3.70]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.50 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.65|4.10[1.70 | 2.053.15 | 1.63
17:10112711|ARE 1 |JAZIRA AL BATAEH 1.623.80|5.00)2.40|7.25]3.70 | 15.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.05|1.77|1.58 | 3.70]2.30 | 11.0 1.55 | 1.85] 1.53 | 2.45
17:1512712|KAEM |AHLI DOHA AL SHAHA. 1.883.50|3.80)12.90|5.60|4.80|10.0/2.41|1.50|2.25]2.10|2.45|2.10)1.65|4.20|2.10|8.00|1.53|1.80]1.67 | 2.25
17:45/ 1203 |BUGP |CHER.MORE LUDOGOR. 3.25|3.15|2.35|5.60|3.90)10.5|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]6.25|5.10|2.40/10.0)2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85|3.15 | 2.65
18:00111513|CAN 1 |[FORGE AT.OTTAWA 3.00|3.30|2.25|5.00|3.609.00|6.75|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.80|3.90|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 6.50] 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.15
18:00112613[ETH 1 |H.HOSSANA WOLWALO 2.05|3.05|3.80 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
18:00{12757/IRAQ1 |ZAKHO AL HEDOOD 1.2315.5012.011.73]22.0)2.25|65.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.00 | 2.55|1.92|1.45]1.47 |3.30)3.80|23.0|2.75|3.10] 1.45 | 6.50
18:00112758|IRAQ1 |[KARBALAA QUWA B. 3.60|3.15|2.05|6.00|3.35|11.0|6.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0|2.00 | 6.75] 2.15| 2.85]3.50 | 2.40
18:00| 5936 |ARMC |[NOAH ARARAT A. 2.45|3.15/2.80(4.10 | 4.70 1.69|2.05|3.80 1.83|245
18:30111404[FIN 2 |SJK1I PK-35 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.10/4.30]7.50|8.0012.19|1.60|2.55|/2.40]|3.45|2.95|1.85|6.00]1.90 | 6.25]|1.53 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.00
18:30112710/FIN 2 |JIPPO LAHTI 2.45]3.05]2.90/4.10]5.00/8.00 | 9.00[1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|4.50|3.35[2.20|7.25[2.25|9.50|1.92 | 2.65|2.60 | 2.80
18:30/ 5741 |[FIN C |RIPS JAZZ 18.0112.0 | 1.05 4.10/1.15|1.40
19:00[{12954|NO4G6|STABAE.II ODD GR.Il 2.65|3.80|2.20(4.00 | 3.30 3.2011.25]1.70 1.301.37
19:00| 5821 |[EST C |TALLIN K. NOMME 7.00|4.50|1.37]10.5/1.90]30.0|2.65]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.409.50| 9.00|2.75|14.0|1.47 | 3.25]|1.85]2.10 | 4.40 | 1.45
19:00| 8564 |[TAN 1 |AZAM DODOMA 1.1716.50 | 14.0 2.19/1.60
19:30| 4532 |RO2PF|FC ARGES VOLUNTARI 1.95]3.25/3.80)3.20 | 6.2516.00 | 11.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.80|2.55]1.95|6.502.75| 11.0|2.15]|2.85]2.30 | 3.70
19:30| 5467 [SW4N |LULEA IFK BERGNAS. 1.783.80|3.60]2.70 | 5.30 | 4.80 | 10.0] 1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.55|2.05]|1.67 |4.40]2.15|9.00]1.70 | 2.00]1.73 | 2.40
19:30| 5567 |DK3PF |SKIVE FREMAD A. 2.70|3.60|2.25|14.40/3.60]8.50|7.25|1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|4.80 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 6.75]1.82 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.30
19:45| 1622 |INL2PF |TELSTAR DEN HAAG 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60/4.80]6.50|9.00|2.03|1.70]2.75|2.50]3.25|2.65|1.85|6.00]1.95|7.00]1.60 | 1.90|2.00 | 2.20
20:00{12615/AR1W |SAN LOR.W S.LUIs W 1.60|3.45|6.00)2.55|10.5]4.50 | 20.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.35|2.15]1.85|5.70 | 3.35 | 14.0| 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.90
20:00112713/ARE 1 |AJMAN ITIHAD K. 3.25|3.701.9015.002.90|8.50|4.90]|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.403.80|1.95|7.25|1.67|4.40[1.55|/1.85|2.10|1.72
20:0012745/ARE 1 |INASSR AHLI 3.50|3.45|1.97|5.40/3.05]9.00|5.40|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.60|3.99|2.10|7.50|1.70 |4.70|1.57 | 1.75]2.20 | 1.75
20:00/ 3361 AUT3O|AUST.W.II DONAUFELD 2.95|3.70]2.05[4.70|3.15|8.50 | 5.60|2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|4.00 | 3.40(1.82|6.75[1.70 | 5.00| 1.50 | 1.77 [ 2.00 | 1.78
20:00| 3932 [EG1PF|ZAMALEK PYRAMIDS 2.45|3.15|2.80|4.10/4.70]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.00 | 3.35|2.10|7.25]2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.60
20:00| 3933 |[EG1PF|HARAS NB EGYPT 5.20|3.45]1.679.00|2.65[17.0/4.70]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|8.50 | 7.75]2.95|13.0|1.80 | 5.60[2.10 | 2.75|4.30 | 2.00
20:00| 4004 |[ESP 1 |VALLADOL. GIRONA 4.80|3.60|1.77|7.25]2.75|15.0 | 5.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65|6.50 | 7.00[2.55 | 12.0[1.78 | 5.00| 1.82 | 2.25[3.10 | 1.83
20:00| 5413 |SWE 2 HELSINGB. BRAGE 1.883.35/4.00)3.006.25|5.60|12.0]1.72|2.00|3.60]2.90|3.20|2.40)1.88|5.80)|2.55|11.0]1.90|2.50]2.05|3.25
20:00| 5470 |SW4N |PITEA SKELLEFT. 1.90]3.70|3.25)12.90 | 5.00|4.90 | 8.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.40)1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85|1.72 | 2.10
20:00| 5569 |DK3PT FREM THISTED 2.20]3.60]2.80|3.45/4.60|6.75|8.50|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|3.50|2.85[1.92|6.50[2.05|7.25|1.77|2.30(2.20 | 2.50
20:00| 5570 DK3PT HIK ISHOJ 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80/3.80)7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.60|2.90[1.82|6.00]1.82|6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.00 | 2.00
20:00| 5571 |DK3PT INYKOBING HELSINGOR 2.90/3.70|2.10|4.60|3.30]9.00|6.00|1.80|1.80|3.00 | 2.60]4.50 | 3.602.00|7.25]1.87 |5.70]1.67|2.10|2.30 | 2.00
20:00| 8547 INO4G3|LILLES.Il H.KAM I 1.93 14.20|2.90)2.80 | 4.40 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.181.22
20:00| 8548 INO4G3|SKEDSMO KONGS. Il 1.904.00/3.10)2.75 | 4.70 2.90/1.30|1.80 132|145
20:15/1201 |BU1PF |CSKA S. SPART.V. 1.2215.80|11.0)1.65]19.0)2.15|55.0/2.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.32]1.38 | 2.85]3.60 | 19.0|2.20| 2.45] 1.33 | 5.50
20:15[12759 KAEM |UMM SALAL AL SHAMAL 3.60|3.45/1.95]|5.40/3.00/9.50|5.30|2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10|4.50|4.10|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.67 | 4.30| 1.53|1.70|2.15 | 1.70
20:30/12760/IRAQ1 |N.MISSAN ZAWRA 5.60|3.45]1.63]10.0|2.55|18.0|4.50]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|9.00 | 8.00|2.95|13.0|1.75|5.60[2.15|2.75|4.70 | 1.95
20:30112761|IRAQ1 |AL KARMA AL SHO.B. 9.50 14.30|1.35[19.0/2.00]38.02.95|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|17.0|18.0|3.80/23.0|1.63|4.30]|2.65|3.05|7.00 | 1.70
20:30/ 3802 |[ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. GOLDEN A. 1.404.10|8.00)2.05|15.0]3.05|35.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.35|1.70 | 1.65|4.103.40 | 19.0]2.30 | 2.70 | 1.65 | 5.90
21:00{12616/AR1W |NEW.O0.B.W VELEZW 1.15]7.00/15.0)1.50|25.011.97[65.0/2.29|1.55]|2.35]2.10|1.60 | 1.25]1.33 | 2.65]|4.00|20.0|2.55|2.80|1.28 | 6.25
21:00/ 1526 BRU20 |A-MIN M20 INTER.M20 1.883.70|3.35)12.90 | 5.305.209.001.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.75|2.20)1.70 |4.70)2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 1.97 | 1.80 | 2.30
21:00/ 4001 [ESP 1 |SOCIEDAD CELTA 2.45]3.40/3.10/4.00]5.20/8.50|10.0/1.81]2.00|3.60|2.95|4.10|3.35[2.10|7.00(2.20|9.50|1.78 | 2.35[2.40 | 2.65
21:00/ 4481 |ISL C |SELFOSS THOR 3.703.95]1.75]5.00|2.50|9.00 | 4.20]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]3.90 | 3.70 | 1.82|6.00| 1.50 | 3.80[1.35|1.47|1.78 | 1.43
21:00| 8549 |AR1W |GIMN.LP W HUR.AR. W 1.62]3.40|5.90)2.55|10.0)4.60|19.01.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50]3.35|2.20)1.85|5.90)3.15|13.0|2.35|3.00]2.05 | 5.80
21:30/1084 ITA2 |BRESCIA REGGIANA 1.504.00|7.25]12.30| 14.0]3.70 | 28.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]2.65| 1.90| 1.70 | 4.40 | 3.35| 15.02.20 | 2.70 | 1.77 | 5.50
21:30/1085 [ITA2 |CITTADEL. SALERNIT. 3.15]3.35]2.3015.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.30 | 4.40|2.20|9.50|2.00 | 6.75[1.77 | 2.30 | 2.60 | 2.25
21:30/1086 [ITA2 |SUDTIROL BARI 3.203.40|2.25|5.20/3.60)10.0|7.25|1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.85]5.20 | 4.502.25/9.50|1.97 | 6.75]1.73 | 2.25|2.55 | 2.20
21:30/1087 |ITA2 |SASSUOLO FROSINONE 3.25|3.20/2.35|4.90/3.80/9.50|7.50|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]|4.90|3.90|2.05|7.50|1.93|6.50]1.63|2.00|2.35|2.15
21:30/1088 [ITA2 |JUVEST. SAMPDORIA 3.35|3.05|2.30|5.30|3.70)10.0 | 7.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.30 |9.50|2.05|7.00| 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.45
21:30/1089 [ITA2 |SPEZIA COSENZA 1.33]5.50/8.50)1.83]16.012.45[40.0/2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.70|1.47]1.43|3.05|3.10|15.0|1.77|2.05]1.38 | 4.80
21:30/ 1090 |ITA2 |PISA CREMONESE  |3.00 | 3.40|2.35|5.00|3.80/9.50|7.50/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.90|4.00|2.10 | 8.50|2.00 | 6.75|1.68 | 2.10 | 2.40 | 2.20
21:30/1091 [ITA2 |PALERMO CARRARESE 1.57 14.00|6.00)2.30]9.503.7022.02.11|1.65]|2.702.50|2.25|1.80]1.63 |4.00)2.80 | 12.0|1.73|2.05]1.60 | 3.80
21:30{1092 |ITA2 |MANTOVA CATANZARO 2.20|3.25|3.5013.50|5.20)6.50 | 9.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.25|2.70|1.85|5.80|2.05 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 1.92]2.00 | 2.30
21:30/1093 ITA2 |MODENA CESENA 3.25|3.00|2.35|5.20|3.80/10.0|7.75|1.65|2.10 | 4.00 | 3.20|6.00 | 4.60|2.30 | 9.50|2.15|7.00| 1.92| 2.55|2.85 | 2.45
21:30/11646/SW1P |ZURICH WINTERTH. 1.80]3.85/3.80)2.75|5.90|4.50 | 10.5|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.30|1.97]1.65|4.20]2.20 | 8.00|1.53|1.82]1.63 | 2.30
21:30111648/SW1P [SION ST.GALLEN 1.82]3.50/4.10)2.80|6.25|14.80|10.5]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.55|2.10]1.70 |4.50)2.25|9.501.65|1.97|1.73 | 2.50
21:30| 2391 |SK3PT |EAST FIFE ANAN ATH. 1.95]3.40|3.60)3.05|5.50]5.60 | 10.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.00 | 2.30 | 1.80 | 5.40]2.30 |9.50 | 1.70 | 2.05] 1.90 | 2.60
21:30| 8550 ARG4 |DEP.ESP. JJ URQ. 1.95]3.10/4.10]3.20|7.00]6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70]2.05|6.502.90 | 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:‘Z%?_Id e GJ%E&%E#- e;ﬁﬁﬁh EEERET E;E'El é%;;’?;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

21:30| 8565 |ARG4 |CLAYPOLE DEP.MUNIZ 1.85/3.25/4.30|3.00|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.50|2.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.30
21:45111116/SM1PF|COSMOS LA FIOR. (0-0) 3.70|3.35/1.95|5.70|3.10|11.05.801.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 5.90 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|1.88 | 5.80]1.82 | 2.35]2.90 | 2.00
21:45112748/SM1PF|LA FIOR. COSMOS (0:0) 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80|11.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.20 | 2.40 ]| 1.88 | 5.80|2.45|10.0| 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 2.90
21:45|12749/SM1PF|TRE FIORI S.GIOVAN. (2:1) 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.30|5.40|5.909.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.55|1.90 | 6.002.30 | 9.50]1.73 | 2.20 | 2.05 | 2.60
21:45|2374 |SC2PF |PARTICK LIVINGST. 3.70|3.40|2.05|5.70|3.30|12.06.25|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.00 | 5.30|2.50 | 10.0|1.90 | 6.25]1.85|2.45]3.10 | 2.15
22:00/11649/EN2PF |SUNDERL. COVENTRY (2:1) | 2.30|3.45|3.30|3.70|5.40|7.50/10.5|1.90|1.90|3.30|2.85|3.80|3.002.00|6.75]2.30|9.50|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.60
22:00| 1623 |NL2PF |DE GRAFS. DORDRECHT 1.90|3.75|3.50]2.95|5.40|4.90|9.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|2.40|2.10]|1.63 |4.10|2.10|8.00| 1.47 | 1.68|1.63 | 2.10
22:30/ 4002 |[ESP 1 |SEVILLA LAS PALM. 1.703.80 1 5.80]2.65|9.00|4.90|20.0|1.81|2.00|3.60|2.95]|2.90|2.20]|1.80|5.40]2.90|13.0/1.95|2.50]1.90 | 4.40
23:30| 1499 |[ECU 2 |INDEP.J. GUALACEO 3.003.00|2.405.10|4.00]9.50|8.00]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10|2.90 | 3.10 | 2.85
00:00| 1525 |BRU20 |BOTAF.M20 FLUM.M20 2.35|3.60|2.55|3.70|4.00|7.25|8.001.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|3.70 | 3.05|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.95 | 6.75]| 1.67 | 2.05]2.20 | 2.30
00:55[11423/SUDA |N.POTOSI BOSTON R. 1.40/4.708.00]1.97 | 14.0|2.80|35.0|2.29|1.55|2.402.20]|1.85|1.57|1.48 |3.35|2.80|15.0|1.68 | 2.00 | 1.45 | 4.80
00:55/11434/SUDA |GREMIO GOD.CRUZ 1.67|3.50]5.90]|2.65|10.04.90|22.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|3.45/2.20]|1.85|5.80|3.15|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 5.30
00:55{11435/COPAL|D.TACHIRA CORDOB.S. 3.703.20|2.15]6.00 | 3.50]|12.0 | 7.00 ]| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|7.00 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 7.00 | 2.05 | 2.85| 3.60 | 2.50
00:55| 1288 |[COAP2/QUINDIO ORSOMARSO |2.30|3.00|3.203.80|5.60]7.50|10.0]1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.50|4.40|3.25|2.207.25]|2.45/10.0]2.10|2.90|2.75| 3.25
03:00| 1498 |[ECU 2 |CHACARIT. 22 JuLlo 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.15
03:30{11309/COPAL|S.CRISTAL CERRO P. 2.55|3.30/2.80|4.10|4.70]8.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.30|3.45[1.98|7.00|2.10|7.25]|1.68|2.10]2.30 | 2.35
03:30{11417|COPAL|FORTAL.CE BUKARAM. 1.50|4.00|7.25]|2.30|14.0|3.70|30.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.20]2.65|1.90]1.70 | 4.50| 3.35|16.0| 2.30 | 2.80 | 1.82 | 5.80
03:30{11424/SUDA |LANUS VASCO 1.85|3.45/4.50]3.00|7.50|5.80|15.0|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.40]3.50|2.50]1.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80|2.20 | 4.00
03:30{11425/SUDA |P.CABELLO MELGAR 2.65|3.15/2.80|4.40|4.70|9.00 | 9.001.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.90|3.60|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.83 | 2.40]|2.55 | 2.60
03:30{11436/SUDA |SANTA FE MUSHUC R. 1.50/4.206.75]|2.25/11.0|3.50|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]|2.40|1.80]|1.65|4.10|3.10|13.0|2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.80
03:30{11442 COPAL|UN.CHILE CARABOBO 1.33]4.90/10.511.93|19.0|2.85[65.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|2.15|1.60)1.58 |3.70]3.80|23.0|2.45|2.80]1.57 | 6.50
03:30| 1271 |COL A |DEP.PER. DEP.PASTO 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.29 |3.25|5.40|3.80|4.20|3.05|2.20|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.65|3.50]2.75 | 3.80
04:00| 1431 |PAAPF |SAN MIGU. SAN FRAN. 2.50|2.95|2.90|4.30|5.00|8.50|9.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40|10.0)2.20 | 3.00]3.10 | 3.35




